DOGGUAN XUANSN ELECTRONIC TECH CO.,LTD
DATASHEET
Conductive Polymer Hybrid Alulminum Electrolytic Capacitor
CUSTOMER
Spec. SMD 100μF 16V 6.3*5.8mm 105℃ 2000hours
MPN: XSS101M1CD06L05T
AECQ200 compliant
DongGuan Xuansn Electronic Tech Co.,Ltd

Case code 0.15 0.40 0.7 1.0
XSS 101
How To Order
M 1C D06 L05 T
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
1. Series
Code Series
XSS High Stability and Low ESR
2. Capacitance
Code Capacitance/μF
101 100
3. Tolerance
Code Tolerance/%
M ±20
4. Voltage
Code Voltage/V
1C 16
5. Diameter
Code Diameter/mm
D06 6.3
6. Length
Code Diameter/mm
L05 5.8
7. Package
Code Package
T Tape & Reel
三、Specifications
1 (SERIES) XSS SERIES (SMD)
2 Rated voltage 16v
3
Operating
temperature
range operating
Operating temperature range is the range of ambient temperature at which the capacitor can be
operated continuously at rated voltage.
SPEC: -55℃ ~ +105℃
4 Capacitance
measuring circuit equivalent series circuit
measuring temperature，20℃
measuring frequency，120HZ
measuring voltage，0.5Vrms
Nominal Capacitance Tolerance:±20% MAX
5
Tangent of the
loss angle
Measurement should be made under the same conditions as those given for the measurement of
capacitance
SPEC：
tgδ
UR (V) 16
tgδ 0.12
6 Leakage current
The rated voltage shall be applied across the capacitor and its protective resistor which shall be
1000±100Ω.The leakage current shall be then measured after an electrifications period of (A)min.